Contact: info.irimo@snaeurope.com / www.irimo.com
475R-1/4-30
Ratcheting Stubby Bit Holders 1/4"
with 6 Double Bits
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Ratcheting bit holder screwdriver for ¼” bits,
stubby type for working in confined spaces
• Rotating cap holds 6 doubled ended bits
• - Slotted: 5.0.6.0
• - Phillips: PH1, PH2
• - Torx: T15, T20, T25, T30
• - Hex: 2.5, 3, 4, 5 mm
• Magnetic bit holder
• 2-component handle with soft grip for high
torque transfer
• 36 tooth ratcheting screwdriver for smooth
operation and minimum rotation arc to next pawl
tooth
• Smooth ratcheting stroke, three position ratchet
mechanism: forward, reverse and neutral
• Interchangeable bit storage compartment for
quick access
• In clamshell packaging
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
475R-1/4-30 1/4" 10x24 mm 30 mm 50 mm 75 mm 110 mm 192 g